Nueces Canyon Emergency Operations Revised
Mandatory School Emergency Drill Schedule [2025-2026] 8/8/2025

DAY DATE Drill Type NCE Time NCHS/NCJH Time | Completed

Wed 20-Aug Fire Evacuation Drill [1-4] 9:30 11:20

Wed 10-Sep Shelter for Severe Weather Drill [1-1] 9:30 11:20

Wed 24-Sep Secure Hold Drill [bail-out] [1-1] 9:30 11:20

Wed 8-Oct Evac Drill [Reunification Site] [1-1] 9:30 11:20

Wed 22-Oct Lockdown Drill [1-2] 9:30 11:20

Wed 5-Nov Fire Evacuation Drill [2-4] 9:30 11:20

Wed 10-Dec Shelter In Place for Hazmat Drill [1-1] 9:30 11:20

Wed 7-Jan Fire Evacuation Drill [3-4] 9:30 11:20

Wed 11-Feb Lockdown Drill [2-2] 9:30 11:20

Wed 18-Mar Fire Evacuation Drill [4-4] 9:30 11:20

mandatory drill changes made by sentinel.
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